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Final Results
SC 6/23 Polvijärvi
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SC 6/23 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 523.6215 37. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

2 98.31 514.7766 23. Juha Tarvonen Open - - FIN 7294

3 92.83 486.0803 16. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

4 85.19 446.0487 22. Heikki Tiihonen Open - - FIN 11102

5 74.84 391.8690 58. Johannes Mäkinen Open - - FIN 13551

6 72.38 379.0038 27. Antti Päivinen Open S1 - FIN 12397

7 71.17 372.6524 30. Osku Luukkonen Open - - FIN 12630

8 68.83 360.3896 56. Pasi Honkanen Open S - FIN 4881

9 63.47 332.3480 41. Henri Heikkinen Open S1 - FIN 6394

10 62.35 326.4980 28. Erkka Korhonen Open - - FIN 13604

11 62.16 325.4891 52. Jani Pakarinen Open S1 - FIN 13686

12 60.92 319.0034 60. Sauli Kosonen Open SS - FIN 4879

13 58.73 307.5355 77. Pekka Ihalainen Open S1 - FIN 6393

14 53.27 278.9266 61. Harri Pippola Open S S1 - FIN 5714

15 51.82 271.3382 44. Ville Aspelund Open J S1 - FIN 14355

16 48.69 254.9501 38. Mikko Tuunanen Open 7.62 - FIN 9812

17 48.40 253.4134 50. Emil Luukkonen Open - - FIN 12629

18 46.56 243.8022 51. Sami Ilves Open - - FIN 2750

19 44.68 233.9628 12. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S1 - FIN 7805

20 43.68 228.7378 53. Juha Määttä Open S1 - FIN

21 42.69 223.5081 43. Jarkko Kuningas Open S1 - FIN 13061

22 42.02 220.0101 36. Ville Aholainen Open S1 - FIN

23 40.12 210.0524 35. Jukka Rautiainen Open S S1 - FIN 15445372

24 38.89 203.6621 73. Ville Laaninen Open S1 - FIN 15480803

25 36.13 189.1621 13. Seppo Rautiainen Open SS 7.62 S1- FIN 13691

26 35.99 188.4620 24. Petri P. Kärenlampi Open S1 - FIN 8675

27 35.84 187.6913 57. Niko Tynkkynen Open - - FIN 13679

28 34.43 180.2836 10. Tomi Roivainen Open S1 - FIN 14705

29 30.48 159.6213 75. Tuomas Järvinen Open S1 - FIN 13982

30 30.48 159.6016 18. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S1 - FIN

31 26.26 137.4824 15. Kukkamaaria Kokkonen Open L S1 - FIN 14573

32 19.70 103.1582 7. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955

33 17.94 93.9485 54. Kari Raatikainen Open S1 - FIN 3961

DQ 42. Susanna Aspelund Open L J S1 - FIN 14353

DQ 47. Mikko Ahvenisto Open - - FIN 13048
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SC 6/23 Polvijärvi - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 511.3510 29. Arto Hietala Standard S1 - FIN 5713

2 96.41 493.0062 34. Mikko Saloniemi Standard S1 - FIN 5710

3 87.12 445.5105 40. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard SS - FIN 2733

4 75.84 387.8135 26. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

5 55.26 282.5882 25. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795

6 36.98 189.0803 62. Miikka Rissanen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 14577

DQ 46. Timo Heinonen Standard - - FIN 9670
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SC 6/23 Polvijärvi - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 469.8498 66. Lauri Nousiainen Military S1 - FIN 548

2 95.91 450.6353 74. Mikko Hankaniemi Military - - FIN 11922

3 86.78 407.7268 8. Samuel Tiili Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 8169

4 77.30 363.1766 4. Kristian Palviainen Military J S1 - FIN 14103

5 76.28 358.3974 1. Jesse Kallio Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6399

6 69.62 327.1044 5. Reko Kalajoki Military S1 - FIN 7872

7 60.65 284.9744 70. Henri Pitkäkoski Military S1 - FIN

8 54.30 255.1280 45. Matti Syvänne Military S1 - FIN 15493075

9 51.96 244.1356 33. Jussi Turunen Military S1 - FIN 14102

10 50.42 236.9072 76. Pasi Hytönen Military - - USA 15483741

11 48.53 228.0302 14. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 15481105

12 43.62 204.9356 6. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

13 37.94 178.2816 2. Jarkko Taponen Military S1 - FIN 10680

14 37.36 175.5313 69. Jani Kettunen Military S1 - FIN 10676

15 36.20 170.0629 32. Otto Nyholm Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 10857

16 31.31 147.1204 78. Kimmo Korhonen Military - - FIN 3061

17 23.64 111.0775 19. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364
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SC 6/23 Polvijärvi - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 469.8498 66. Lauri Nousiainen Military S1 - FIN 548

2 86.78 407.7268 8. Samuel Tiili Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 8169

3 77.30 363.1766 4. Kristian Palviainen Military J S1 - FIN 14103

4 76.28 358.3974 1. Jesse Kallio Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6399

5 69.62 327.1044 5. Reko Kalajoki Military S1 - FIN 7872

6 60.65 284.9744 70. Henri Pitkäkoski Military S1 - FIN

7 54.30 255.1280 45. Matti Syvänne Military S1 - FIN 15493075

8 51.96 244.1356 33. Jussi Turunen Military S1 - FIN 14102

9 48.53 228.0302 14. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 15481105

10 43.62 204.9356 6. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

11 37.94 178.2816 2. Jarkko Taponen Military S1 - FIN 10680

12 37.36 175.5313 69. Jani Kettunen Military S1 - FIN 10676

13 36.20 170.0629 32. Otto Nyholm Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 10857

14 23.64 111.0775 19. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364
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SC 6/23 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 523.6215 37. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

2 92.83 486.0803 16. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

3 68.83 360.3896 56. Pasi Honkanen Open S - FIN 4881

4 53.27 278.9266 61. Harri Pippola Open S S1 - FIN 5714

5 44.68 233.9628 12. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S1 - FIN 7805

6 40.12 210.0524 35. Jukka Rautiainen Open S S1 - FIN 15445372
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SC 6/23 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 92.83 486.0803 16. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

2 72.38 379.0038 27. Antti Päivinen Open S1 - FIN 12397

3 63.47 332.3480 41. Henri Heikkinen Open S1 - FIN 6394

4 62.16 325.4891 52. Jani Pakarinen Open S1 - FIN 13686

5 58.73 307.5355 77. Pekka Ihalainen Open S1 - FIN 6393

6 53.27 278.9266 61. Harri Pippola Open S S1 - FIN 5714

7 51.82 271.3382 44. Ville Aspelund Open J S1 - FIN 14355

8 44.68 233.9628 12. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S1 - FIN 7805

9 43.68 228.7378 53. Juha Määttä Open S1 - FIN

10 42.69 223.5081 43. Jarkko Kuningas Open S1 - FIN 13061

11 42.02 220.0101 36. Ville Aholainen Open S1 - FIN

12 40.12 210.0524 35. Jukka Rautiainen Open S S1 - FIN 15445372

13 38.89 203.6621 73. Ville Laaninen Open S1 - FIN 15480803

14 36.13 189.1621 13. Seppo Rautiainen Open SS 7.62 S1- FIN 13691

15 35.99 188.4620 24. Petri P. Kärenlampi Open S1 - FIN 8675

16 34.43 180.2836 10. Tomi Roivainen Open S1 - FIN 14705

17 30.48 159.6016 18. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S1 - FIN

18 30.48 159.6213 75. Tuomas Järvinen Open S1 - FIN 13982

19 26.26 137.4824 15. Kukkamaaria Kokkonen Open L S1 - FIN 14573

20 19.70 103.1582 7. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955

21 17.94 93.9485 54. Kari Raatikainen Open S1 - FIN 3961

22 0.00 0.0000 71. Miko Kähkönen Open S1 - FIN 9169

23 0.00 0.0000 20. Miika Sotikov Open S1 - FIN 4294

DQ 42. Susanna Aspelund Open L J S1 - FIN 14353


